	Бодо 
	Боррас
	Кляйн
	Аппольд
	Емельянова
	Шустрова
	Гринаковская

	SFS – 33
========

SCS – 19

MCO - 1

NFO – 1

ACL – 2
MUN – 1
SIB - 5


	DSX – 10

PER - 21
EXO - 18
SIN – 2

BEN - 5

KBS - 1

KBL - 10

	SIA - 7

ORI - 10
CRX – 8
=====

PTB – 11
BAL – 2


	DRX – 2

BUR - 1
EUR – 2
RUS – 3
SPH – 13
ABY – 11

BRI - 30

	BRI - 30
DRX – 2

BUR – 1
 MUN – 1

BEN – 5
ACL - 2

====
MCO - 1

NFO – 1
ABY - 11
DSX – 10

SPH – 13

	SCS - 19

SIN - 2
BAL – 2

SIA - 7

ORI – 10
=====

SFS - 33
PTB – 11
	RUS – 3

SIB - 5

KBS - 1

KBL - 10
EUR – 2
=====
PER - 21
EXO - 18
CRX – 8


	62
	69
	44
	62
	76
	84
	68


	КШ
	ДШ
	ПДШ
	СО
	5ая

	106

	40
	7
	20
	58


